CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Project Name; Maxwell Street Sidewalk and Bike Lane Project
Contractor: Marrillia Design and Constructon
Contract N.umber and Date: 149-2010  10/19/11
Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering

CONTRACT AND CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

A. Original Contract Amount: s 209,068.21
Next Lowest Bid Amount;
$347,587.38
B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: ' ' $
. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: g 289 968.21
D. Amended Contract Amount; $ 299,968.21
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 8,470.00 2.8%
{Ling £/ Line D)
F. Amount of This Change Order: S 52,480.53 17.5%
{Line F /Line D}
G. Total Contract Amount: $ 360,918.74
SIGNATURES

Project Manager: /?/M 490%) Date: [o /Z‘?/’f
Reviewed by: /LQ.-;’ZJZ ﬂ /}7}%“\, Date: /7 /_’w ;_*’ £

&
Division Director: Zé! ii% Date:  /f [7 [
Eo O




